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What is worrying the world’s citizens in the middle of 2021? (6 August 2021). Results from an Ipsos study Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 
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Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.

Which three of the following topics do you find the most worrying in your country?Q
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Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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(%) Worried in July 2021 in each country

UNEMPLOYMENT AND JOBS – COUNTY COMPARISON

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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(%) Worried in July 2021 in each country

POVERTY AND SOCIAL INEQUALITY – COUNTY COMPARISON

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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(%) Worried in July 2021 in each country

FINANCIAL/POLITICAL CORRUPTION – COUNTY COMPARISON

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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(%) Worried in July 2021 in each country

CRIME AND VIOLENCE – COUNTY COMPARISON

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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WORLD WORRIES: THE FULL LIST

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.

Which three of the following topics do you find the most worrying in your countryQ
% mentioned in July 2021 (global country average) 
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HEADING IN THE RIGHT OR WRONG DIRECTION

Generally speaking, would you say things in this country are heading in the right direction, or are they 

off on the wrong track?
Q

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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HEADING IN THE RIGHT OR WRONG DIRECTION

Generally speaking, would you say things in this country are heading in the right direction, or are they 

off on the wrong track?
Q

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 20,502 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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RIGHT DIRECTION VS. WRONG TRACK MONITOR

Would you say things in this country are heading in the right direction, or are they off on the wrong 

track?
Q

Source: Ipsos Global Advisor. Global score is a Global Country Average. See methodology for details. 

Base: Representative sample of 19,010 adults aged 16-74 in 28 participating countries, June 25th – July 9th 2021.
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TOP 10 (% SELECT CLIMATE CHANGE AS ONE OF THE TOP 3 
ISSUES FACING THEIR COUNTRY TODAY)

14%

32%

30%

28%

24%

24%

23%

22%

22%

20%

18%

World

Canada

Germany

Australia

France

Netherlands

US

Great Britain

Japan

Belgium

Sweden


